


The following 403(b) tax sheltered annuity vendors are authorized to enroll employees in Baltimore County Public Schools Systems' tax-sheltered annuity plans. 
To enroll, please contact the vendor financial Advisor directly. Financial Advisors must be listed below to gain access to BCPS schools and work locations to provide financial services. 

3448 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 202, Ellicott City, MD 21043 

Alicia Kong, CRPC� CFS, RFC 

410-465-3003 or 301-792-1086

Alicia.Kong@voyafa.com

------- ■ -------

PO BOX 42 Point of Rocks, MD 21777 

Stacey Osborne, CFS, ChFC� CRPC® 

703-577-9692

Stacey.Osborne@voyafa.com 

MetLife 
3448 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 202, Ellicott City, MD 21043 

Edwin Abrams 

410-598-9728
eabrams@financialguide.com 

------- ■ -------

6811 Benjamin Franklin Dr, Suite 160, Columbia, MD 21046 

Justin Bowmaker 

443-776-4819

jbowmaker@financialguide.com 
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18850 Columbia 100 Parkway, Suite 400, Columbia, MD 21045 

Damion Dengler, CFP®, CPA 
410-480-0007

damion.dengler@lpl.com 

Bill Bush, CFP� CPA 
410-480-0007

william.bush@lpl.com 

Tom Henry, CFP® 

410-480-0007
thomas.henry@lpl.com 

Zachary Scott 
410-480-0007

zachary.scott@lpl.com 

Timothy King 
410-480-0007

timothy.king@lpl.com 

Dennis G. Reisher, AAMS� CCRPC® 

410-480-0007
dennis.reisher@lpl.com 
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financial 

1304 Concourse Drive, Suite 150, Linthicum, MD 21090 

Robert Briggs 
410-745-7758

robert.briggs@corebridgefinancial.com 

Chris Clark 
410-739-7241

christopher.clarkl@corebridgefinancial.com 

Joe Harsel 
410-745-7758

joe.harsel@corebridgefinancial.com 

Owen Joyce 
240-927-0257

owen.joyce@corebridgefinancial.com 

Malcom Reynolds 
410-952-4921

malcom.reynolds@corebridgefinancial.com 
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3071nternational Circle, Suite 390, Hunt Valley, MD 21030 

Jason Shanty 
410-321-0860

Jason.Shanty@lfg.com 

Joseph Rice 
410-771-5406

Joseph.Rice@lfg.com 

Amy L. Brocious, CFP 
410-771-5420

Amy.Brocious@lfg.com 
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